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AKHMETOV Iskander present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/1/1997
AMBEL Pablo present 512 C.E. MARACENA ESP 30/8/1996
BERGILLOS Ignacio absent 563 ESP 7/8/1995
BLADIN Jonathan present EGF SWE 5/12/1995
BLUMENTALS Renars present RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 3/1/1997
BRETEAU Ignacio present 520 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP 5/3/1999
CAMELO Goncalo present SCP POR 14/6/1998
CANO Javier present 552 C.E. MADRID ESP 5/6/1996
CARTURAN Adria Luca absent S.A. MONTJUICH ESP 28/10/2000
CHARREU Jose present POR 11/2/1998
COMAS Jorge present 517 CE MEDITERRANEO ESP 6/12/1998
COSTA Rui Artur present POR 29/2/1996
CRIPWELL Phillip present IRL 27/6/1996
CZUCKERMAN Matan present HAPOEL ACCO ISR 20/10/1997
DASCALU Bogdan present CSU CLUJ ROU 16/7/1995
DE PEDRO Daniel present 533 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP 30/7/1997
DELBERGUE Guillermo present 178 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP 16/2/1994
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso present 510 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP 15/1/1998
DMITRENKO Denis present ASMENS LAT 24/6/1997
ELICE Meddy present PETIT BOURG FRA 7/2/1996
ESMENDIA Xavier present C.E. SABADELL JV ESP 3/2/1998
ESPERON Rafael present 504 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP 11/3/1990
ETTELT Maximilian present 338 FUM MOEDLING AUT 4/10/1995
FAYOS Adrian present 534 CE BARAJAS ESP 7/3/1994
FELNER Markus present 332 FU WIEN AUT 1/9/1994
FERNANDEZ SAUCEDO Tom present SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 29/2/1984
FERRERES Joan present 531 ESP 8/11/1993
FILES Petar present 201 MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997
FORTUNY Boris absent 633 ESP 17/7/1987
GALAN Jan present 350 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 21/12/1995
GARCIA PRADO Yago present 571 SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP 4/11/1998
GARCIA VERA Marcos present 532 C.E. ATENEO ESP 9/10/1998
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger present 506 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 28/7/1997
GEMENETZIS George present ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE 9/5/1994
GEORGESCU Alexandru present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 29/9/1996
GIGANTE Simone absent 543 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 17/7/1999
GIORGIO Juan present S.A. MONTJUICH ESP 28/10/1999
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio present SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP 3/5/1999
GONZALEZ BERANGO Aitor present 566 ESP 3/7/1999
HERNANDO Jose Luis present 555 C.E. ATENEO ESP 30/10/1998
HERNANDO SANZ Jorge present 505 SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP 2/4/1994
HUYBRECHT Gijs present PARCIVAL BEL 31/1/1995
KOMSIC Ivan present 194 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 28/5/1990
KORMIN Pavel present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/4/1996
KUCEBA Vitalijs present RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 22/8/1997
KUZNETSOV Nikita present GBR 22/6/1997
LACASTA Sergio present 197 SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP 24/11/1995
LANGER Mario present 163 AFC SALZBURG AUT 30/10/1995
LARRIBA LLORDEN Yasim present 623 C.E. SABADELL JV ESP 23/8/1984
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LLAVADOR Carlos present 117 S.A. MADRID ESP 26/4/1992
LLENAS Albert present 515 ESP 27/11/1971
LLOYD Alexander present 561 ZFW FENCING CLUB GBR 12/2/1996
LOMTEV Evgeny present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/1/1997
LONCA Arnau absent S.A. MONTJUICH ESP 1/6/2000
LOPES Joao Paulo present SCP POR 11/10/1997
LOPEZ NAVARRO Jose Franci present 540 ESP 11/8/1997
MANUCU Mihai Robert present 516 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ROU 1/2/1996
MARTINS Jose-Diogo present EDV POR 19/7/1994
MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas present 550 ESP 12/2/1985
MILESI Eric present 508 S.A. MONTJUICH ESP 22/9/1994
MINDELOF Vincent present EGF SWE 10/2/1997
MORENO Javier present 525 C.E. MADRID ESP 28/5/1998
MURO Bernat present 549 ESP 29/1/1994
NUNEZ Rafael present SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP 3/11/1999
OBERHUBER Philipp present 427 FK VOECKLABRUCK AUT 25/5/1996
OJEDA Miguel present 514 ESP 26/4/1960
OTERO Pedro present CLUB ESGRIMA VIGO EL ESP 15/5/1997
PACHON NINO Santiago present 511 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 19/7/1990
PEREZ DIAZ Sergio present 524 CE BARAJAS ESP 27/10/1997
PEREZ SANTOS Oscar present 548 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP 4/4/1998
PIVOVAROV Alexander present 154 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/11/1995
PLA-VALLBE Jorge present 523 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 8/5/1992
PORUSNIUC Vlad present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 2/6/1996
POST Patrick present SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 9/10/1995
PROENZA BERRILLO Waldo present ESP 30/8/1974
REICHETZER Tobias present 358 FUM MOEDLING AUT 8/10/1994
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Ja present 530 C.E. ATENEO ESP 23/6/1999
ROGER Enguerand present 211 VAL DE SEINE FRA 19/6/1997
RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan present 644 ESP 1/11/1972
RUSS Nico present 269 AFC SALZBURG AUT 27/1/1996
SALAZAR Orlando absent 600 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 4/11/1992
SANTOS Antonio absent 507 ESP 8/8/1991
SEGURA Pablo present 509 ESP 5/2/1996
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio present ARG 1/12/1999
SILVA Antonio present ACADEMIA DE ESGRIMA POR 12/6/1994
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA S present POR 5/9/1997
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav present 368 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/2/1995
SOKOLOV Nikita present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/5/1997
TETERIS Lukas present 338 RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 10/5/1996
TROFIMOV Dmitry present 249 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/4/1995
URRUTIA Joan present 553 SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP 1/4/1998
USACHEV Anton present 244 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 7/8/1995
VALEROV Alexey present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6/7/1994
VERAN Robin present CHAMBERY CE FRA 23/7/1996
VILARRUBI Ferran present 518 ESP 12/2/1985
VILLAPALOS Adrian present 574 SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP 14/9/1999
VILLASANTE Mayo absent 544 C.E. ATENEO ESP 22/5/1998
VOLTZ Tom present CABRIES OC FRA 22/4/1997
WICKMAN Elis present EGF SWE 17/3/1996
WILSON Alexander present SURREY SWORD GBR 4/10/1995
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YUNO Elisha present HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 1/12/1997
ZAKHARIKOV Anton present CSKA MOSCOW RUS 6/4/1995
ZARETTSKY Adam present BEER SHEVA ISR 10/10/1995
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/5/1997
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94 fencers

1 poules: round

94 fencers
14 poules (10 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
72 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 72 fencers

Tabla de eliminación directa
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  1
Referee: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
BRETEAU Ignacio ESP  0  V  3  4  3  V 0.333 -5 20 5
LLAVADOR Carlos ESP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
URRUTIA Joan ESP  1  1  V  1  2  2 0.167 -15 12 7
GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU  V  2  2  3  1  4 0.167 -11 17 6
LOMTEV Evgeny RUS  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 24 2
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Mig POR  V  0  V  V  2  4 0.500 0 21 4
CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 25 3

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  2
Referee: GONZALEZ VIAGGIO Alberto ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
PLA-VALLBE Jorge ESP  V  V  0  V  4  V 0.667 7 24 2
OJEDA Miguel ESP  2  V  V  1  3  3 0.333 -5 19 5
PROENZA BERRILLO Waldo Rafael ESP  1  1  3  1  4  V 0.167 -14 15 7
ELICE Meddy FRA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS  0  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 24 2
KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT  V  V  V  1  3  3 0.500 -4 22 4
CAMELO Goncalo POR  4  V  4  0  2  V 0.333 -6 20 6

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  3
Referee: FUENTES Francisco ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
PEREZ DIAZ Sergio ESP  1  4  4  0  4  0 0.000 -17 13 7
MARTINS Jose-Diogo POR  V  0  V  0  1  1 0.333 -13 12 6
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 26 2
AMBEL Pablo ESP  V  4  1  V  V  3 0.500 -2 23 4
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG  V  V  1  4  V  1 0.500 5 21 3
WILSON Alexander GBR  V  V  1  2  1  3 0.333 -8 17 5
LANGER Mario AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  4
Referee: GARCIA DELGADO Javier ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 19 29 2
VOLTZ Tom FRA  3  V  V  1  4  V 0.500 7 23 4
HUYBRECHT Gijs BEL  0  0  V  4  4  V 0.333 -9 18 5
MORENO Javier ESP  0  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
AKHMETOV Iskander RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 22 3
KUZNETSOV Nikita GBR  1  1  4  V  2  0 0.167 -12 13 6

Poule No 5    9:30    piste No  5
Referee: VOLSKIY Evgeniy RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jaime ESP  0  0  2  3  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7
RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan ESP  V  4  V  0  V  3 0.500 3 22 4
PACHON NINO Santiago ESP  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.667 4 23 3
OTERO Pedro ESP  V  1  4  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 5
KOMSIC Ivan CRO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
CRIPWELL Phillip IRL  V  3  1  3  2  3 0.167 -10 17 6
PORUSNIUC Vlad ROU  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 8 26 2
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Poule No 6    9:30    piste No  6
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
FERRERES Joan ESP  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 23 3
LARRIBA LLORDEN Yasim ESP  0  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 1
NUNEZ Rafael ESP  0  V  3  1  V  1 0.333 -9 15 6
WICKMAN Elis SWE  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 11 27 2
LOPES Joao Paulo POR  V  V  4  4  2  2 0.333 -2 22 5
FILES Petar CRO  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 4

Poule No 7    9:30    piste No  7
Referee: IANNUZZI Yanina ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP  V  V  4  0  1 0.400 -2 15 4
GARCIA VERA Marcos ESP  2  2  1  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
SEGURA Pablo ESP  0  V  1  3  1 0.200 -12 10 5
VALEROV Alexey RUS  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 4 20 3
SILVA Antonio POR  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2
ROGER Enguerand FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 8    9:30    piste No  8
Referee: GONZALEZ CARPENA Alfredo ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
DE PEDRO Daniel ESP  4  3  2  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6
GARCIA PRADO Yago ESP  V  V  4  1  3 0.400 -4 18 4
MILESI Eric ESP  V  3  2  2  3 0.200 -6 15 5
DASCALU Bogdan ROU  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 0 18 3
BLUMENTALS Renars LAT  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 13 23 1
USACHEV Anton RUS  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2

Poule No 9    9:30    piste No  Final
Referee: PADILLA Javier ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 24 2
FAYOS Adrian ESP  0  V  2  4  2 0.200 -8 13 5
GONZALEZ BERANGO Aitor ESP  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
BLADIN Jonathan SWE  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 18 3
DMITRENKO Denis LAT  3  V  V  1  0 0.400 -4 14 4

Poule No 10    11:30    piste No  1
Referee: CHERUBINO Gianmarco ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
FERNANDEZ SAUCEDO Tomas ESP  2  V  1  1  V  3 0.333 -5 17 6
HERNANDO SANZ Jorge ESP  V  V  2  V  4  2 0.500 1 23 4
LOPEZ NAVARRO Jose Francisco ESP  1  1  3  1  0  V 0.167 -17 11 7
KORMIN Pavel RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
POST Patrick NED  V  4  V  4  4  4 0.333 4 26 5
RUSS Nico AUT  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 0 22 2
LLOYD Alexander GBR  V  V  3  4  V  4 0.500 2 26 3
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Poule No 11    11:30    piste No  2
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
HERNANDO Jose Luis ESP  3  0  2  V  3 0.200 -7 13 5
ESPERON Rafael ESP  V  V  1  3  V 0.600 0 19 3
MURO Bernat ESP  V  3  2  1  2 0.200 -7 13 5
FELNER Markus AUT  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
SOKOLOV Nikita RUS  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 2 17 2
GEMENETZIS George GRE V3  3  V  2  1 0.400 -6 14 4

Poule No 12    11:30    piste No  3
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
GIORGIO Juan ESP  2  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
LLENAS Albert ESP  V  V  2  2  V  1 0.500 -3 20 5
CANO Javier ESP  V  2  4  0  0  2 0.167 -13 13 6
CHARREU Jose POR  V  V  V  1  2  3 0.500 0 21 4
YUNO Elisha NED  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 2
OBERHUBER Philipp AUT  V  4  V  V  4  3 0.500 9 26 3
TETERIS Lukas LAT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Poule No 13    11:30    piste No  4
Referee: VOLSKIY Evgeniy RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
COMAS Jorge ESP  1  4  2  3  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas ESP  V  V  4  0  3  2 0.333 -3 19 5
ESMENDIA Xavier ESP  V  1  0  V  3  0 0.333 -14 14 6
ZARETTSKY Adam ISR  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.667 2 21 3
MINDELOF Vincent SWE  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 12 28 2
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK  V  V  V  3  2  3 0.500 1 23 4
ETTELT Maximilian AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Poule No 14    11:30    piste No  5
Referee: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP  4  V  3  2  V  3 0.333 -4 22 4
VILARRUBI Ferran ESP  V V4  1  0  1  2 0.333 -11 13 6
PEREZ SANTOS Oscar ESP  3  0  V  2  2  2 0.167 -14 14 7
COSTA Rui Artur POR  V  V  4  4  1  0 0.333 -5 19 5
REICHETZER Tobias AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
GALAN Jan SVK  3  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 2 21 3
ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 26 2
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 LANGER Mario AUT 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 1.000 20 30 qualifier
4 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 TETERIS Lukas LAT 1.000 18 30 qualifier
7 FELNER Markus AUT 1.000 18 25 qualifier
8 TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS 1.000 16 25 qualifier
9 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 1.000 15 30 qualifier
9 KORMIN Pavel RUS 1.000 15 30 qualifier

11 ROGER Enguerand FRA 1.000 14 25 qualifier
12 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 1.000 13 23 qualifier
13 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP 0.833 19 29 qualifier
14 ELICE Meddy FRA 0.833 15 28 qualifier
14 YUNO Elisha NED 0.833 15 28 qualifier
16 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 0.833 14 26 qualifier
17 ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS 0.833 12 26 qualifier
18 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP 0.833 10 27 qualifier
19 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP 0.800 15 24 qualifier
20 SILVA Antonio POR 0.800 12 24 qualifier
21 USACHEV Anton RUS 0.800 9 24 qualifier
22 MINDELOF Vincent SWE 0.667 12 28 qualifier
23 WICKMAN Elis SWE 0.667 11 27 qualifier
24 FERRERES Joan ESP 0.667 9 23 qualifier
25 PORUSNIUC Vlad ROU 0.667 8 26 qualifier
26 FILES Petar CRO 0.667 8 25 qualifier
27 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS 0.667 7 24 qualifier
27 PLA-VALLBE Jorge ESP 0.667 7 24 qualifier
29 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS 0.667 4 24 qualifier
30 PACHON NINO Santiago ESP 0.667 4 23 qualifier
31 MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU 0.667 4 22 qualifier
32 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR 0.667 3 25 qualifier
33 ZARETTSKY Adam ISR 0.667 2 21 qualifier
34 RUSS Nico AUT 0.667 0 22 qualifier
35 VALEROV Alexey RUS 0.600 4 20 qualifier
36 BLADIN Jonathan SWE 0.600 4 18 qualifier
37 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS 0.600 2 17 qualifier
38 ESPERON Rafael ESP 0.600 0 19 qualifier
39 DASCALU Bogdan ROU 0.600 0 18 qualifier
40 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT 0.500 9 26 qualifier
41 VOLTZ Tom FRA 0.500 7 23 qualifier
42 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG 0.500 5 21 qualifier
43 RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan ESP 0.500 3 22 qualifier
44 LLOYD Alexander GBR 0.500 2 26 qualifier
45 GALAN Jan SVK 0.500 2 21 qualifier
46 OTERO Pedro ESP 0.500 1 24 qualifier
47 HERNANDO SANZ Jorge ESP 0.500 1 23 qualifier
47 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 0.500 1 23 qualifier
49 CHARREU Jose POR 0.500 0 21 qualifier
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49 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI POR 0.500 0 21 qualifier
51 AMBEL Pablo ESP 0.500 -2 23 qualifier
52 LLENAS Albert ESP 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
53 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 0.500 -4 22 qualifier
54 VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
55 GARCIA PRADO Yago ESP 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
56 DMITRENKO Denis LAT 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
57 GEMENETZIS George GRE 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
58 POST Patrick NED 0.333 4 26 qualifier
59 LOPES Joao Paulo POR 0.333 -2 22 qualifier
60 MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas ESP 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
61 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
62 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
63 COSTA Rui Artur POR 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
63 OJEDA Miguel ESP 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
65 FERNANDEZ SAUCEDO Tomas ESP 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
66 CAMELO Goncalo POR 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
67 WILSON Alexander GBR 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
68 HUYBRECHT Gijs BEL 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
69 NUNEZ Rafael ESP 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
70 VILARRUBI Ferran ESP 0.333 -11 13 qualifier
71 MARTINS Jose-Diogo POR 0.333 -13 12 qualifier
72 ESMENDIA Xavier ESP 0.333 -14 14 qualifier
73 MILESI Eric ESP 0.200 -6 15 eliminated
74 HERNANDO Jose Luis ESP 0.200 -7 13 eliminated
74 MURO Bernat ESP 0.200 -7 13 eliminated
76 FAYOS Adrian ESP 0.200 -8 13 eliminated
77 SEGURA Pablo ESP 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
78 CRIPWELL Phillip IRL 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
79 GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
80 KUZNETSOV Nikita GBR 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
81 CANO Javier ESP 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
82 PROENZA BERRILLO Waldo Rafael ESP 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
83 PEREZ SANTOS Oscar ESP 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
84 URRUTIA Joan ESP 0.167 -15 12 eliminated
85 LOPEZ NAVARRO Jose Francisco ESP 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
86 DE PEDRO Daniel ESP 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
87 COMAS Jorge ESP 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
88 GARCIA VERA Marcos ESP 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
89 PEREZ DIAZ Sergio ESP 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
90 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jaime ESP 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
91 GONZALEZ BERANGO Aitor ESP 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
92 GIORGIO Juan ESP 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
93 LARRIBA LLORDEN Yasim ESP 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
93 MORENO Javier ESP 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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page 1/41 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP

Tabla de 128

128 --------- ---

65 FERNANDEZ SAUCEDO Tomas ESP

64 OJEDA Miguel ESP    15/2

33 ZARETTSKY Adam ISR

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR

17 ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 HERNANDO SANZ Jorge ESP

49 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUIN POR

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS

9 KOMSIC Ivan CRO

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 DMITRENKO Denis LAT

41 VOLTZ Tom FRA

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 FERRERES Joan ESP

25 PORUSNIUC Vlad ROU

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT

57 GEMENETZIS George GRE

72 ESMENDIA Xavier ESP    15/9

121 --------- ---

8 TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS

LLAVADOR Carlos

Tabla de 64

OJEDA Miguel
   15/5

ZARETTSKY Adam

CZUCKERMAN Matan
   15/11

ZAKHARIKOV Anton

HERNANDO SANZ Jorge
   15/6

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUIN

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
   15/7

KOMSIC Ivan

DMITRENKO Denis
   15/3

VOLTZ Tom

FERRERES Joan
   15/8

PORUSNIUC Vlad

OBERHUBER Philipp
   15/11

ESMENDIA Xavier

TROFIMOV Dmitry
   15/5

LLAVADOR Carlos

ZARETTSKY Adam

ZAKHARIKOV Anton

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav

KOMSIC Ivan

VOLTZ Tom

PORUSNIUC Vlad

TROFIMOV Dmitry
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page 2/45 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS

Tabla de 128

124 --------- ---

69 NUNEZ Rafael ESP

60 MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas ESP    15/7

37 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS

21 USACHEV Anton RUS

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 LLOYD Alexander GBR

53 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT

13 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 LLENAS Albert ESP

45 GALAN Jan SVK

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 SILVA Antonio POR

29 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 BLADIN Jonathan SWE

61 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP

68 HUYBRECHT Gijs BEL    15/8

125 --------- ---

4 TETERIS Lukas LAT

AKHMETOV Iskander

Tabla de 64

MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas
   15/11

SOKOLOV Nikita

PIVOVAROV Alexander
   15/8

USACHEV Anton

LLOYD Alexander
   15/10

KUCEBA Vitalijs

BLUMENTALS Renars
   15/6

DELBERGUE Guillermo

LLENAS Albert
   15/5

GALAN Jan

SILVA Antonio
   15/11

LOMTEV Evgeny

BLADIN Jonathan
   13/12

GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio

TETERIS Lukas
   15/4

AKHMETOV Iskander

PIVOVAROV Alexander

USACHEV Anton

BLUMENTALS Renars

DELBERGUE Guillermo

SILVA Antonio

LOMTEV Evgeny

TETERIS Lukas
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page 3/43 REICHETZER Tobias AUT

Tabla de 128

126 --------- ---

67 WILSON Alexander GBR

62 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP    11/10

35 VALEROV Alexey RUS

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 PACHON NINO Santiago ESP

19 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 OTERO Pedro ESP

51 AMBEL Pablo ESP

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 YUNO Elisha NED

11 ROGER Enguerand FRA

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP

43 RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan ESP

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 MINDELOF Vincent SWE

27 PLA-VALLBE Jorge ESP

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 ESPERON Rafael ESP

59 LOPES Joao Paulo POR

70 VILARRUBI Ferran ESP    15/11

123 --------- ---

6 ETTELT Maximilian AUT

REICHETZER Tobias

Tabla de 64

BRETEAU Ignacio
   15/6

VALEROV Alexey

PACHON NINO Santiago
   15/6

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger

OTERO Pedro
   15/13

AMBEL Pablo

YUNO Elisha
   15/4

ROGER Enguerand

VILLAPALOS Adrian
   15/5

RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan

MINDELOF Vincent
   15/8

PLA-VALLBE Jorge

ESPERON Rafael
   15/10

LOPES Joao Paulo

ETTELT Maximilian
   15/10

REICHETZER Tobias

VALEROV Alexey

OTERO Pedro

YUNO Elisha

ROGER Enguerand

MINDELOF Vincent

PLA-VALLBE Jorge

ETTELT Maximilian
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page 4/47 FELNER Markus AUT

Tabla de 128

122 --------- ---

71 MARTINS Jose-Diogo POR

58 POST Patrick NED    15/14

39 DASCALU Bogdan ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 FILES Petar CRO

23 WICKMAN Elis SWE

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG

55 GARCIA PRADO Yago ESP

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 KORMIN Pavel RUS

15 ELICE Meddy FRA

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 CHARREU Jose POR

47 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP

31 MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 RUSS Nico AUT

63 COSTA Rui Artur POR

66 CAMELO Goncalo POR    15/4

127 --------- ---

2 LANGER Mario AUT

FELNER Markus

Tabla de 64

POST Patrick
   15/6

DASCALU Bogdan

FILES Petar
   15/8

WICKMAN Elis

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
   15/11

GARCIA PRADO Yago

KORMIN Pavel
   15/8

ELICE Meddy

CHARREU Jose
   15/14

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
   15/5

MANUCU Mihai Robert

RUSS Nico
   15/14

COSTA Rui Artur

LANGER Mario
   15/14

FELNER Markus

FILES Petar

WICKMAN Elis

KORMIN Pavel

CHARREU Jose

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso

RUSS Nico

LANGER Mario
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1 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP

Tabla de 64

64 OJEDA Miguel ESP    15/5

33 ZARETTSKY Adam ISR

32 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR    15/11

17 ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS

48 HERNANDO SANZ Jorge ESP    15/6

49 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUIN POR

16 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS    15/7

9 KOMSIC Ivan CRO

56 DMITRENKO Denis LAT    15/3

41 VOLTZ Tom FRA

24 FERRERES Joan ESP    15/8

25 PORUSNIUC Vlad ROU

40 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT    15/11

57 ESMENDIA Xavier ESP

8 TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS    15/5

5 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS

60 MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas ESP    15/11

37 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS

28 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS    15/8

21 USACHEV Anton RUS

44 LLOYD Alexander GBR    15/10

53 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT

12 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT    15/6

13 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP

52 LLENAS Albert ESP    15/5

45 GALAN Jan SVK

20 SILVA Antonio POR    15/11

29 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS

36 BLADIN Jonathan SWE    13/12

61 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP

4 TETERIS Lukas LAT    15/4

LLAVADOR Carlos

Tabla de 32

ZARETTSKY Adam
   15/4

ZAKHARIKOV Anton

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
   15/11

KOMSIC Ivan

VOLTZ Tom
   15/14

PORUSNIUC Vlad

TROFIMOV Dmitry
   15/13

AKHMETOV Iskander

PIVOVAROV Alexander
   15/6

USACHEV Anton

BLUMENTALS Renars
   15/9

DELBERGUE Guillermo

SILVA Antonio
   15/13

LOMTEV Evgeny

TETERIS Lukas
   15/4

LLAVADOR Carlos

Tabla de 16

ZAKHARIKOV Anton

KOMSIC Ivan

TROFIMOV Dmitry

PIVOVAROV Alexander

USACHEV Anton

SILVA Antonio

TETERIS Lukas
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3 REICHETZER Tobias AUT

Tabla de 64

62 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP    15/6

35 VALEROV Alexey RUS

30 PACHON NINO Santiago ESP    15/6

19 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP

46 OTERO Pedro ESP    15/13

51 AMBEL Pablo ESP

14 YUNO Elisha NED    15/4

11 ROGER Enguerand FRA

54 VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP    15/5

43 RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan ESP

22 MINDELOF Vincent SWE    15/8

27 PLA-VALLBE Jorge ESP

38 ESPERON Rafael ESP    15/10

59 LOPES Joao Paulo POR

6 ETTELT Maximilian AUT    15/10

7 FELNER Markus AUT

58 POST Patrick NED    15/6

39 DASCALU Bogdan ROU

26 FILES Petar CRO    15/8

23 WICKMAN Elis SWE

42 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG    15/11

55 GARCIA PRADO Yago ESP

10 KORMIN Pavel RUS    15/8

15 ELICE Meddy FRA

50 CHARREU Jose POR    15/14

47 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK

18 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP    15/5

31 MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU

34 RUSS Nico AUT    15/14

63 COSTA Rui Artur POR

2 LANGER Mario AUT    15/14

REICHETZER Tobias

Tabla de 32

VALEROV Alexey
   15/11

OTERO Pedro

YUNO Elisha
   15/4

ROGER Enguerand

MINDELOF Vincent
   15/12

PLA-VALLBE Jorge

ETTELT Maximilian
   15/14

FELNER Markus

FILES Petar
   15/12

WICKMAN Elis

KORMIN Pavel
   15/4

CHARREU Jose

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
   15/9

RUSS Nico

LANGER Mario
   13/8

VALEROV Alexey

Tabla de 16

YUNO Elisha

ROGER Enguerand

PLA-VALLBE Jorge

FILES Petar

KORMIN Pavel

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso

LANGER Mario
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1 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP

Tabla de 16

16 ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS    15/9

9 KOMSIC Ivan CRO

8 TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS    15/10

5 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS

12 USACHEV Anton RUS    15/8

13 SILVA Antonio POR

4 TETERIS Lukas LAT    15/7

3 VALEROV Alexey RUS

14 YUNO Elisha NED    15/5

11 ROGER Enguerand FRA

6 PLA-VALLBE Jorge ESP    15/8

7 FILES Petar CRO

10 KORMIN Pavel RUS    15/14

15 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP

2 LANGER Mario AUT    15/7

ZAKHARIKOV Anton

Tabla de 8

TROFIMOV Dmitry
   15/13

PIVOVAROV Alexander

SILVA Antonio
   15/4

VALEROV Alexey

ROGER Enguerand
   15/12

KORMIN Pavel

LANGER Mario
   15/14

ZAKHARIKOV Anton

Semi-finales

PIVOVAROV Alexander

VALEROV Alexey

LANGER Mario
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1 ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS

Semi-finales

4 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS    15/7

3 VALEROV Alexey RUS

2 LANGER Mario AUT    15/9

PIVOVAROV Alexander

Final

LANGER Mario
   15/11
PIVOVAROV Alexander
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 PIVOVAROV Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS
2 LANGER Mario AFC SALZBURG AUT
3 VALEROV Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS
3 ZAKHARIKOV Anton CSKA MOSCOW RUS
5 TROFIMOV Dmitry NATIONAL TEAM RUS
6 KORMIN Pavel NATIONAL TEAM RUS
7 ROGER Enguerand VAL DE SEINE FRA
8 SILVA Antonio ACADEMIA DE ESGRIMA POR
9 LLAVADOR Carlos S.A. MADRID ESP

10 TETERIS Lukas RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
11 KOMSIC Ivan ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO
12 YUNO Elisha HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED
13 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP
14 USACHEV Anton NATIONAL TEAM RUS
15 FILES Petar MK RAPIR CRO
16 PLA-VALLBE Jorge SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP
17 REICHETZER Tobias FUM MOEDLING AUT
18 AKHMETOV Iskander NATIONAL TEAM RUS
18 ETTELT Maximilian FUM MOEDLING AUT
20 FELNER Markus FU WIEN AUT
21 BLUMENTALS Renars RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
22 DELBERGUE Guillermo CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP
23 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav NATIONAL TEAM RUS
24 MINDELOF Vincent EGF SWE
25 WICKMAN Elis EGF SWE
26 PORUSNIUC Vlad CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
27 LOMTEV Evgeny NATIONAL TEAM RUS
28 ZARETTSKY Adam BEER SHEVA ISR
29 RUSS Nico AFC SALZBURG AUT
30 VOLTZ Tom CABRIES OC FRA
31 OTERO Pedro CLUB ESGRIMA VIGO EL ESP
32 CHARREU Jose POR
33 ELICE Meddy PETIT BOURG FRA
34 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP
35 FERRERES Joan ESP
36 PACHON NINO Santiago SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP
37 MANUCU Mihai Robert SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ROU
38 CZUCKERMAN Matan HAPOEL ACCO ISR
39 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SWE
40 SOKOLOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS
41 ESPERON Rafael CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP
42 DASCALU Bogdan CSU CLUJ ROU
43 OBERHUBER Philipp FK VOECKLABRUCK AUT
44 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG
45 RUIZ-ALCONERO Juan ESP
46 LLOYD Alexander ZFW FENCING CLUB GBR
47 GALAN Jan SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
48 HERNANDO SANZ Jorge SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP
48 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
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50 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SA POR
51 AMBEL Pablo C.E. MARACENA ESP
52 LLENAS Albert ESP
53 KUCEBA Vitalijs RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
54 VILLAPALOS Adrian SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP
55 GARCIA PRADO Yago SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP
56 DMITRENKO Denis ASMENS LAT
57 POST Patrick SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED
58 LOPES Joao Paulo SCP POR
59 MEDINILLA SIMINO Andreas ESP
60 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP
61 BRETEAU Ignacio CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP
62 COSTA Rui Artur POR
62 OJEDA Miguel ESP
64 ESMENDIA Xavier C.E. SABADELL JV ESP
65 GEMENETZIS George ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE
66 FERNANDEZ SAUCEDO Tomas SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP
67 CAMELO Goncalo SCP POR
68 WILSON Alexander SURREY SWORD GBR
69 HUYBRECHT Gijs PARCIVAL BEL
70 NUNEZ Rafael SALA DE ARMAS MADRID ESP
71 VILARRUBI Ferran ESP
72 MARTINS Jose-Diogo EDV POR

73 MILESI Eric S.A. MONTJUICH ESP
74 HERNANDO Jose Luis C.E. ATENEO ESP
74 MURO Bernat ESP
76 FAYOS Adrian CE BARAJAS ESP
77 SEGURA Pablo ESP
78 CRIPWELL Phillip IRL
79 GEORGESCU Alexandru CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
80 KUZNETSOV Nikita GBR
81 CANO Javier C.E. MADRID ESP
82 PROENZA BERRILLO Waldo R ESP
83 PEREZ SANTOS Oscar CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP
84 URRUTIA Joan SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP
85 LOPEZ NAVARRO Jose Francisc ESP
86 DE PEDRO Daniel CLUB CARDENAL CISNER ESP
87 COMAS Jorge CE MEDITERRANEO ESP
88 GARCIA VERA Marcos C.E. ATENEO ESP
89 PEREZ DIAZ Sergio CE BARAJAS ESP
90 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jai C.E. ATENEO ESP
91 GONZALEZ BERANGO Aitor ESP
92 GIORGIO Juan S.A. MONTJUICH ESP
93 LARRIBA LLORDEN Yasim C.E. SABADELL JV ESP
93 MORENO Javier C.E. MADRID ESP
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ACEVEDO Pablo B ESP 1 6 0
BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin DEN 2 1 0
CHERUBINO Gianmarco B ESP 1 7 0
EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 2 5 0
FUENTES Francisco B ESP 1 9 0
GARCIA DELGADO Javier ESP 1 9 2
GONZALEZ CARPENA Alfredo B ESP 1 3 0
GONZALEZ VIAGGIO Alberto ESP 1 8 0
GROSS Gregory B ISR 0 7 0
IANNUZZI Yanina ESP 1 0 0
MANUCU Eduard B ESP 0 2 0
PADILLA Javier B ESP 1 4 1
VOLSKIY Evgeniy RUS 2 7 0
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